Amendment No.3 includes 

the  following:   

1. Professional Service Contract  
4. MAXIMUM COST TO MRCD:  
In no event will the cost to MRCD for the services to be provided herein exceed the  
maximum sum of $160,000 (prior amount) + $63,000 (additional funding) = 
$223,000  (two hundred twenty three thousand dollars) including direct non-salary 
expenses.  

6. CONTRACT PERFORMANCE TIME:  
All the work required by this contract shall be ready for acceptance no later than 
January 31, 2027.  

14. TIME OF AGREEMENT:  

This Agreement shall commence on September 14

[...]

The effective date of Amendment No.2 shall be October 1, 20024. Amendment No.2 includes the 

following:  

1. Professional Service Contract 
4. MAXIMUM COST TO MRCD: 
In no event will the cost to MRCD for the services to be provided herein exceed the 
maximum sum of $100,000 $160,000 (one hundred sixty thousand dollars) including 
direct non-salary expenses. 

6. CONTRACT PERFORMANCE TIME: 
All the work required by this contract shall be ready for acceptance no later than 
September 30, 2024 September 30, 2025. 

14. TIME OF AGREEMENT: 
This Agreement shall commence on September 14th, 2022 and shall terminate on